Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 20-02% 3¢y

Hawk A # 30 0.2 Ns-3e

Lea County, New Mexico 13 lv/ N (Ao / v
232 0.25 172 0.88 0.22 0.22
739 5.07 1 1.75 8.87 9.09
1235 4.96 11/4 2.19 10.85 19.94
1724 4.89 1172 2.63 12.84 32.78
2200 4.76 13/4 3.06 14.58 47.36
2772 572 11/4 2.19 12.51 59.87
3280 5.08 11/4 2.19 1111 70.98
3787 5.07 11/4 2.19 11.09 82.07
4293 5.06 11/4 2.19 11.07 93.14
4802 5.0 1172 2.63 13.36 106.50
5310 5.08 13/4 3.06 15.56 122.06
5784 4.7 1112 2.63 12.44 134.50
6293 5.09 2 3.50 17.82 15232
6738 4.45 13/4 3.06 13.63 165.94
6965 2.27 2 3.50 7.95 173.89

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 9 ?2' ‘ day of M@"J\py
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ALICIA ReY Notary Public 7@\
My Commission Expires

July 7, 2010




